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Observations were drawn from Frankston (Ballam Park) {station 086388}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1022.717SSE7312.51025.57SSE10010.613:1933SSE0.613.86.3Tu1
1017.77S10010.21018.77SSW9711.012:5324S0.611.38.5We2
1017.07SE6513.81018.54S1009.914:5313SE14.615.08.4Th3
1016.613NNW5215.81019.6Calm 1008.013:5430NNW016.04.1Fr4
1016.313NNE4916.91019.82ENE8011.912:2328N017.56.8Sa5
1014.32NNW5617.01015.76ESE769.906:1417SE017.77.6Su6
1014.87WNW7313.61017.8Calm 1007.700:0020NNW014.95.6Mo7
997.019NNW7711.61002.520N6312.813:4161NNW016.27.7Tu8

1001.520NNW5912.21005.29N798.015:2943N0.213.06.5We9
1004.715W879.2999.913WNW918.811:5841WNW2.811.67.8Th10
1016.59WSW10012.21015.011NNW8511.211:4133NW6.014.77.8Fr11
1023.37NW6015.71025.1Calm 1007.923:3820N5.015.96.0Sa12
1006.219NNW6014.11014.626NNW6412.810:3754NNW015.87.9Su13
1011.59WNW7312.11013.911WNW919.411:4031WNW3.413.28.0Mo14
1011.09NW8011.31010.415NW829.303:2930NNW0.212.58.1Tu15
1016.09N7813.31016.47N1008.402:2130NNW1.813.77.2We16
1015.82NW8711.31014.815NNW6811.903:2935NNW0.214.38.4Th17
1017.99NW5614.01020.4Calm 1006.912:4620WNW6.814.53.8Fr18
1012.226NNW5612.91013.717N689.413:1654NNW0.214.55.2Sa19
1021.46NW5413.31023.0Calm 878.700:1715NW0.413.93.9Su20
1015.113NNE4315.81020.7Calm 877.814:1533NNE016.85.2Mo21
1000.811N9110.81004.59N5916.311:4152N016.67.8Tu22
1012.615WNW7410.11011.511NNW728.801:0933NNW3.410.66.7We23
1019.27NW4715.21021.16NNW817.812:5520NW0.215.43.5Th24
1012.82E6710.81018.26NE708.319:1739NNE013.15.0Fr25
997.67N8211.61000.12NNE8610.100:2037N012.98.3Sa26
998.17N8312.4999.56NW1009.702:0424NNW6.614.07.7Su27

1007.39W8711.91005.611WNW10010.810:1831WNW6.014.69.2Mo28
1014.47WNW7013.31015.96NNW1009.115:5020SSW3.213.46.0Tu29
1019.49SSE6112.81018.7Calm 1009.713:3324SE0.213.75.3We30
1025.39SSE5813.81026.9Calm 1009.216:4026SE014.45.7Th31

Statistics for July 2025
1012.8106913.01014.67869.714.46.6Mean
997.02#439.2999.5Calm 596.910.63.5Lowest

1025.326NNW10017.01026.926NNW10016.361NNW14.617.79.2Highest
62.4Total
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